
Shortlisted Result Announcement- New

Drukair would like to invite the shortlisted candidates for the selection interview for the positions below:-

Sl. No.

1

2

3

4

Important Note:

1)

2) Please note the interview Date, Venue and Time accordingly.

3)

4)

Shortlisting Criteria

1)

2) Candidates has been shortlisted based on the following method: 

i) For Degree Post: Aggregate of Degree, Class XII & X academic marks (i.e. 300/3)

Position

Associate Administration Officer

Associate Crew Training Officer

Associate Technical Service Officer

Flight Handling Assistant-III

Candidates must present their Citizenship Identity Card and all relevant documents in original for 

verfication at the time of selection interview, failing which they will not be allowed to sit for the 

interview. 

DACL will not be responsible if any candidates do not appear on the announced dates. Attendance 

will be taken exactly at the reporting time and those who fail to report during the attendance will 

The non shortlisted candidates can appeal to the Management of Drukair for further clarification 

on shortlisted results by submitting a written grievance within one week after the announcement of 

result.

Top 10 candidates are shortlisted for 1 slot, and for each additional slot, an additional 5 candidates 

has been shortlisted. The shortlisting is based on the academic marks on merit basis. Candidates 

with tie positions are also shortlisted.



ii) For Class XII Post: Aggregate of Class XII & X academic marks (i.e. 200/2).

iii) For Class X Post: Academic marks of Class X.

Selection Interview Date : 22 January 2025

Venue: Drukair Commercial Conference Hall, Head Office, Paro

Reporting Time : 09:00 am Sharp.

Sl. No Name CID Degree 12 Marks 10 Marks Aggregate Remarks

1 Gyem Lham 11904000682 98.00 81.60 71.40 83.67 Shortlisted

2 Norbu Dema 11208002781 98.00 80.80 71.00 83.27 Shortlisted

3 Dorji Eden 10806001751 88.10 75.60 84.20 82.63 Shortlisted

4 Ashish Biswa 11216002482 92.40 73.40 80.00 81.93 Shortlisted

5 Wangchen Dorji 10601003456 80.20 77.40 86.40 81.33 Shortlisted

6 Kuenzang Pema Namgyel 11102007386 75.58 79.40 82.60 79.19 Shortlisted

7 Tshering Chedup 10901001434 87.20 74.40 73.00 78.20 Shortlisted

8 Sonam Drakpa 11608004107 78.25 84.20 69.60 77.35 Shortlisted

9 Sonam wangmo 11811001534 72.80 77.00 79.60 76.47 Shortlisted

10 Rinzin Penjor 10204002742 74.83 75.60 78.40 76.28 Shortlisted

11 Anit Kumar Subba 10312000710 75.74 78.40 74.00 76.05 Not Shortlisted

12 Pema Dolkar 10702002201 76.90 70.00 80.60 75.83 Not Shortlisted

13 Ugyen Pelmo 10602001936 71.00 80.60 75.60 75.73 Not Shortlisted

14 Tek Bahadur Poudyel 10211006603 70.80 79.60 75.80 75.40 Not Shortlisted

15 Karma wangchuk 11512004797 80.17 72.00 73.80 75.32 Not Shortlisted

16 Cheten Wangchuk 10713002850 79.10 77.60 69.20 75.30 Not Shortlisted

17 Tshering Wangyel 10102002949 73.80 78.40 73.00 75.07 Not Shortlisted

18 Sangay Chezom 10304001066 74.06 77.80 73.20 75.02 Not Shortlisted

19 Sangay Chezom 10304001066 74.06 77.80 73.20 75.02 Not Shortlisted

20 Kinley Tshering 11503002419 77.40 63.00 84.60 75.00 Not Shortlisted

21 Karma Lhamo 11503002718 66.80 76.60 81.60 75.00 Not Shortlisted

22 Tshering Yangden 11105001580 74.60 74.80 75.20 74.87 Not Shortlisted

Associate Administration Officer



23 Dil Bahadur Monger 10301000492 70.76 74.80 78.20 74.59 Not Shortlisted

24 Dorji Wangmo 10905004980 76.84 70.60 75.80 74.41 Not Shortlisted

25 Tshering Zam 10504001274 69.20 76.00 78.00 74.40 Not Shortlisted

26 Ugyen Dorji 10907001376 73.90 74.80 74.40 74.37 Not Shortlisted

27 Tashi Dawa 10302000292 85.00 72.00 66.00 74.33 Not Shortlisted

28 Kinzang Dechen 11105003844 76.40 66.60 79.40 74.13 Not Shortlisted

29 Wangchuk Dorji 10203004450 72.98 77.80 71.60 74.13 Not Shortlisted

30 Kinley Pelden 11312003328 68.60 75.40 77.60 73.87 Not Shortlisted

31 Dawa Tshering 11504000407 67.20 75.40 78.80 73.80 Not Shortlisted

32 Sangay Lhamo 10702001372 71.90 69.20 80.20 73.77 Not Shortlisted

33 Lhaba Dorji 10801002899 71.90 81.80 67.60 73.77 Not Shortlisted

34 Sonam Zam 10504000331 74.20 69.40 77.60 73.73 Not Shortlisted

35 Tandin Phuntsho Rigphen 11602001803 68.55 74.60 77.80 73.65 Not Shortlisted

36 Phuntsho Norbu Wangdi 10902001271 68.10 76.00 76.60 73.57 Not Shortlisted

37 Kinley Tshering 11606002074 69.70 75.60 75.20 73.50 Not Shortlisted

38 Pema Wangmo 11102007511 71.90 73.60 75.00 73.50 Not Shortlisted

39 Tshering Chozom 11510002046 73.60 76.40 70.20 73.40 Not Shortlisted

40 Yeshey Dorji 11104004340 69.32 76.40 74.20 73.31 Not Shortlisted

41 Dorji Choden 10707002308 72.40 71.60 75.60 73.20 Not Shortlisted

42 Suresh Powrel 10305000653 74.29 77.60 67.60 73.16 Not Shortlisted

43 Kinzang Wangmo 10716000710 76.65 74.00 68.80 73.15 Not Shortlisted

44 Shila Chhetri 11303005008 78.62 69.60 70.60 72.94 Not Shortlisted

45 Sherab Yangchen 11502003671 74.72 77.00 67.00 72.91 Not Shortlisted

46 Pema Tshomo 10906000409 75.50 64.40 78.80 72.90 Not Shortlisted

47 Thinley Dorji 10905001955 68.40 73.20 77.00 72.87 Not Shortlisted

48 Dorji Chezom 11506006369 66.70 75.20 76.40 72.77 Not Shortlisted

49 Pem Dorji 11005001566 74.57 72.60 71.00 72.72 Not Shortlisted

50 Kinley Bidha 11009001526 65.05 79.40 73.40 72.62 Not Shortlisted

51 Sonam Wangmo 11102003286 71.70 74.80 71.00 72.50 Not Shortlisted

52 Pelden Singye 10808002292 69.60 77.00 70.80 72.47 Not Shortlisted

53 Kencho Wangdi 10606001173 76.71 63.80 76.00 72.17 Not Shortlisted

54 Sangay Dema 11808001905 76.45 65.00 75.00 72.15 Not Shortlisted

55 Kiran Ghalley 10211003448 64.70 77.40 74.00 72.03 Not Shortlisted

56 Karma Tshering 12001004513 66.80 75.80 73.40 72.00 Not Shortlisted



57 Kencho Zangmo 10502001223 72.80 71.40 71.60 71.93 Not Shortlisted

58 Tandin Om 10204002107 66.20 76.80 72.60 71.87 Not Shortlisted

59 Kinzang Lhamo 10807002515 75.60 72.40 67.60 71.87 Not Shortlisted

60 Sonam Choden 12002000224 76.50 71.20 67.80 71.83 Not Shortlisted

61 Dorji Zangmo 11605002872 77.00 77.40 61.00 71.80 Not Shortlisted

62 Kelzang Jamtsho 10907000687 62.90 76.80 75.40 71.70 Not Shortlisted

63 Pema Gyeltshen 11008000350 71.20 72.00 71.40 71.53 Not Shortlisted

64 Dawa Tshomo 11512001113 81.10 63.20 70.20 71.50 Not Shortlisted

65 Tshering Dolkar 10709004005 74.83 67.80 71.40 71.34 Not Shortlisted

66 Tenzin Wangmo 11501000555 71.10 73.20 69.60 71.30 Not Shortlisted

67 Tshering Dema 10708003522 76.84 63.60 73.20 71.21 Not Shortlisted

68 Kinga Tshering 11505004704 69.70 73.20 70.60 71.17 Not Shortlisted

69 Jetshen Pelmo 11107000911 72.10 68.20 72.80 71.03 Not Shortlisted

70 Yeshy Rangdel 10907002718 65.30 75.40 72.00 70.90 Not Shortlisted

71 Tika Ram Bhujel 11109002852 72.37 66.80 73.40 70.86 Not Shortlisted

72 Phub Gyem 10808001124 74.91 69.40 68.20 70.84 Not Shortlisted

73 Dawa Tshering 10204001764 68.90 77.20 66.40 70.83 Not Shortlisted

74 Chundu Wangchuk 10501002146 74.00 64.20 74.00 70.73 Not Shortlisted

75 Leki Tshering 12005000080 70.52 61.60 80.00 70.71 Not Shortlisted

76 Sonam Tshering 10502000766 72.19 74.40 64.80 70.46 Not Shortlisted

77 Rinzin Norbu 10703003203 65.70 72.40 73.20 70.43 Not Shortlisted

78 Khandu Wangmo 10309000354 74.79 68.80 67.60 70.40 Not Shortlisted

79 Pema Wangchen 10601001959 72.00 70.20 68.80 70.33 Not Shortlisted

80 Jigme Yuden 11511001105 75.20 66.60 69.00 70.27 Not Shortlisted

81 Kabita Powdel 10304000669 76.73 68.40 65.60 70.24 Not Shortlisted

82 Chokey Lhamo 11004000952 72.40 63.20 75.00 70.20 Not Shortlisted

83 Sonam Dorji Tamang 11305002901 64.80 74.60 71.20 70.20 Not Shortlisted

84 Khandu Lhamo 12005003245 67.81 68.60 73.80 70.07 Not Shortlisted

85 Sonam Peldon 11510000498 62.20 75.40 72.60 70.07 Not Shortlisted

86 Tenzin Choden 10702001293 71.40 73.40 65.20 70.00 Not Shortlisted

87 Chogay Wangmo 11513000763 68.30 74.80 66.40 69.83 Not Shortlisted

88 Yeshi Zangmo 11504004955 74.80 66.60 67.80 69.73 Not Shortlisted

89 Prakash Bhandari 10311000595 67.90 71.20 69.40 69.50 Not Shortlisted

90 Ugyen Lhendup 10811002496 64.90 74.80 68.60 69.43 Not Shortlisted



91 Dechen Norbu 10901001077 70.60 69.40 68.20 69.40 Not Shortlisted

92 Tshering Pelden 11502002568 75.30 66.40 66.00 69.23 Not Shortlisted

93 Kezang Wangdi 10602000070 66.21 73.80 67.60 69.20 Not Shortlisted

94 Ritu Raj Ghalley 10211006596 65.10 74.00 68.40 69.17 Not Shortlisted

95 Sangay Dorji 10716003354 66.30 71.60 69.60 69.17 Not Shortlisted

96 Sonam Tshomo 11701001508 67.30 73.20 67.00 69.17 Not Shortlisted

97 Rinchen Wangdi 10707001507 70.91 69.60 66.40 68.97 Not Shortlisted

98 Khachab Dorji 11311002817 69.50 72.00 65.40 68.97 Not Shortlisted

99 Tshering Jamtsho Wangchuk 10204000661 60.80 74.00 72.00 68.93 Not Shortlisted

100 Manju Rai 11205001733 71.20 68.40 67.20 68.93 Not Shortlisted

101 Ugyen Kinley Tshomo 11911000453 71.80 65.40 69.00 68.73 Not Shortlisted

102 Sonam Tshomo 11301000220 65.20 69.60 71.40 68.73 Not Shortlisted

103 Ngawang Dema 10203005607 82.60 61.20 62.20 68.67 Not Shortlisted

104 Sonam Chophel 10715001946 66.00 71.20 68.80 68.67 Not Shortlisted

105 Duba Namgay 10711003160 60.70 75.60 69.60 68.63 Not Shortlisted

106 Karma Choeda 11515003829 62.50 73.40 69.80 68.57 Not Shortlisted

107 Jigme Palden 10702002089 65.70 70.60 69.20 68.50 Not Shortlisted

108 Dorji Chenzom 10309000435 66.60 70.20 68.60 68.47 Not Shortlisted

109 Til Bdr Ghalley 11215003769 76.90 62.20 66.00 68.37 Not Shortlisted

110 Dechen Lhazom 10708003465 63.30 67.40 74.20 68.30 Not Shortlisted

111 Ngedup Tshomo 11104004518 65.70 72.60 66.60 68.30 Not Shortlisted

112 Sangay Tshering 10902001786 67.70 72.00 65.00 68.23 Not Shortlisted

113 Namgyel Chokey Wangmo 10709005816 69.30 67.40 68.00 68.23 Not Shortlisted

114 Phuntsho Wangdi 11512002654 60.10 76.20 68.40 68.23 Not Shortlisted

115 Dorji Zangpo 11704003589 65.10 73.00 66.60 68.23 Not Shortlisted

116 Ugypel Dema Dorji 11007001685 69.90 71.20 63.40 68.17 Not Shortlisted

117 Pema Yangki 10903002317 63.50 67.00 73.40 67.97 Not Shortlisted

118 Chimi Wangmo 10607000508 72.38 68.00 63.40 67.93 Not Shortlisted

119 Jambay Tenzin 11507001495 66.30 74.60 62.60 67.83 Not Shortlisted

120 Tshering Lhamo 10805001393 69.60 72.80 61.00 67.80 Not Shortlisted

121 Ugyen Thinley 11506000840 64.70 71.40 67.20 67.77 Not Shortlisted

122 Sonam Yangden 10604000751 73.03 66.40 63.80 67.74 Not Shortlisted

123 Neera Rai 11311001751 63.50 69.40 69.80 67.57 Not Shortlisted

124 Sonam Seldon 10803000798 64.60 70.40 67.60 67.53 Not Shortlisted



125 Ugyen Lham 10504001981 68.53 67.60 66.40 67.51 Not Shortlisted

126 Gaytob Yangchen 10909000021 69.02 64.80 68.40 67.41 Not Shortlisted

127 Sonam Dema 11705002017 78.10 64.00 60.00 67.37 Not Shortlisted

128 Tshendi Zangmo 11111001071 68.60 63.80 69.60 67.33 Not Shortlisted

129 Ugyen Wangdi 11605000742 66.13 64.20 71.40 67.24 Not Shortlisted

130 Ngawang Yangzom 10702001004 71.30 69.60 60.80 67.23 Not Shortlisted

131 Tashi Wangchuk 10809000276 64.50 68.00 69.20 67.23 Not Shortlisted

132 Tshering Chenzom 10811001893 62.30 76.60 62.60 67.17 Not Shortlisted

133 Tshering Dema 11606002578 70.40 63.40 67.40 67.07 Not Shortlisted

134 Pema Dawa 11601003214 72.59 65.20 63.40 67.06 Not Shortlisted

135 Kezang Choden 10903000022 69.39 65.20 66.40 67.00 Not Shortlisted

136 Lhendup Zam 10204001187 70.30 64.00 66.00 66.77 Not Shortlisted

137 Gyem Dorji 10805001429 66.70 66.80 66.60 66.70 Not Shortlisted

138 Tshewang Namgay 11910000855 67.30 70.40 61.40 66.37 Not Shortlisted

139 Kinley Zangmo 10502000023 68.20 68.80 62.00 66.33 Not Shortlisted

140 Kinley Wangdi 10705004600 63.50 72.40 63.00 66.30 Not Shortlisted

141 Ugyen Dorji 10713001262 63.34 70.00 65.40 66.25 Not Shortlisted

142 Nima Tshomo 11512001112 68.30 61.40 69.00 66.23 Not Shortlisted

143 Palden Yoezer Dorji 10807002771 63.20 69.60 65.80 66.20 Not Shortlisted

144 Tshewang Gyelmo 10906000289 66.90 61.80 69.80 66.17 Not Shortlisted

145 Tshulthrim Jurmey Thutob 11509005221 60.90 70.40 66.60 65.97 Not Shortlisted

146 Tandin Namgyal 11007001718 63.30 71.20 63.40 65.97 Not Shortlisted

147 Jas Maya Gurung 10307000623 60.10 70.40 67.20 65.90 Not Shortlisted

148 Karma Gyeltshen 10608002038 70.80 62.20 64.60 65.87 Not Shortlisted

149 Tshering Lhamo 11502004407 63.20 70.20 64.00 65.80 Not Shortlisted

150 Sonam Dorji 11913000908 62.50 71.60 63.20 65.77 Not Shortlisted

151 Sonam Tobgay 10905005465 62.20 70.00 65.00 65.73 Not Shortlisted

152 Tashi Lakjay 11102112440 68.50 62.80 64.80 65.37 Not Shortlisted

153 Sonam Tshewang 10904000672 61.00 67.40 67.60 65.33 Not Shortlisted

154 Tenzin Phuntsho Choden 11912002308 60.00 70.60 63.40 64.67 Not Shortlisted

155 Ngawang Dema 11107000751 63.20 67.20 63.20 64.53 Not Shortlisted

156 Tshering Yuden 1060300836 68.30 61.40 63.80 64.50 Not Shortlisted

157 Dorji Choki Wangmo 10810000540 65.58 63.80 64.00 64.46 Not Shortlisted

158 Kinga Tshering 10710002542 65.16 65.00 62.80 64.32 Not Shortlisted



159 Anita Subba 11208001069 63.80 66.40 62.60 64.27 Not Shortlisted

160 Tshering Dema 12004000388 62.50 67.40 62.40 64.10 Not Shortlisted

161 Nidup Zangmo 11301000638 68.40 62.60 60.60 63.87 Not Shortlisted

162 Karma Yangzom 11209000213 60.15 68.80 60.40 63.12 Not Shortlisted

163 Chimi Dorji 11007001741 60.37 60.40 64.00 61.59 Not Shortlisted

Selection Interview Date : 22 January 2025

Venue: Drukair Commercial Conference Hall, Head Office, Paro

Reporting Time : 02:00 pm Sharp.

Sl. No Name CID Degree 12 Marks 10 Marks Aggregate Remarks

1 Gyem Lham 11904000682 98.00 81.60 71.40 83.67 Shortlisted

2 Norbu Dema 11208002781 98.00 80.80 71.00 83.27 Shortlisted

3 Bevek Subba 11309001484 73.80 80.00 84.20 79.33 Shortlisted

4 Kuenzang Pema Namgyel 11102007386 75.58 79.40 82.60 79.19 Shortlisted

5 Tshering Chedup 10901001434 87.20 74.40 73.00 78.20 Shortlisted

6 Sonam Drakpa 11608004107 78.25 84.20 69.60 77.35 Shortlisted

7 Sonam Wangmo 11811001534 72.80 77.00 79.60 76.47 Shortlisted

8 Rinzin Penjor 10204002742 74.83 75.60 78.40 76.28 Shortlisted

9 Pema Dolkar 10702002201 76.90 70.00 81.00 75.97 Shortlisted

10 Karma Tenzin 11503006126 70.10 78.40 78.60 75.70 Shortlisted

11 Karma Wangchuk 11512004797 80.17 72.00 73.80 75.32 Not Shortlisted

12 Kinley Tshering 11503002419 77.40 63.00 84.60 75.00 Not Shortlisted

13 Tshering Yangden 11105001580 74.60 74.80 75.20 74.87 Not Shortlisted

14 Dil Bahadur Monger 10301000492 70.76 74.80 78.20 74.59 Not Shortlisted

15 Dorji Wangmo 10905004980 76.81 70.60 75.80 74.40 Not Shortlisted

16 Ugyen Dorji 10907001376 73.90 74.80 74.40 74.37 Not Shortlisted

17 Tashi Dawa 10302000292 85.00 72.00 66.00 74.33 Not Shortlisted

18 Kinley Pelden 11312003328 68.60 75.40 77.60 73.87 Not Shortlisted

19 Sangay Lhamo 10702001372 71.90 69.20 80.20 73.77 Not Shortlisted

20 Tandin Phuntsho Rigphen 11602001803 68.55 74.60 77.80 73.65 Not Shortlisted

21 Phuntsho Norbu Wangdi 10902001271 68.10 76.00 76.60 73.57 Not Shortlisted

22 Tshering Chozom 11510002046 73.60 76.40 70.20 73.40 Not Shortlisted

Associate Crew Training Officer



23 Dorji Choden 10707002308 72.40 71.60 75.60 73.20 Not Shortlisted

24 Kinzang Wangmo 10716000710 76.65 74.00 68.80 73.15 Not Shortlisted

25 Pema Tshomo 10906000409 75.50 64.40 78.80 72.90 Not Shortlisted

26 Thinley Dorji 10905001955 68.40 73.20 77.00 72.87 Not Shortlisted

27 Ugyen Rinzin 11602003113 69.45 72.20 76.80 72.82 Not Shortlisted

28 Pem Dorji 11005001566 74.57 72.60 71.00 72.72 Not Shortlisted

29 Ugyen Dema 11503004774 70.60 68.60 78.80 72.67 Not Shortlisted

30 Pelden Singye 10808002292 69.60 77.00 70.80 72.47 Not Shortlisted

31 Tshering Zangmo 11101001909 75.79 66.20 75.00 72.33 Not Shortlisted

32 Kencho Wangdi 10606001173 76.71 63.80 76.00 72.17 Not Shortlisted

33 Sangay Dema 11808001905 76.45 65.00 75.00 72.15 Not Shortlisted

34 Kencho Zangmo 10502001223 72.80 71.40 71.60 71.93 Not Shortlisted

35 Sonam Choden 12002000224 76.50 71.20 67.80 71.83 Not Shortlisted

36 Dawa Tshomo 11512001113 81.10 63.20 70.20 71.50 Not Shortlisted

37 Tshering Dema 10708003522 76.84 63.60 73.20 71.21 Not Shortlisted

38 Kinga Tshering 11505004704 69.70 73.20 70.60 71.17 Not Shortlisted

39 Dawa Tshering 10204001764 68.90 77.20 66.40 70.83 Not Shortlisted

40 Dendup Gyeltshen 11512005269 72.77 67.60 72.00 70.79 Not Shortlisted

41 Chundu Wangchuk 10501002146 74.00 64.20 74.00 70.73 Not Shortlisted

42 Sonam Tshering 10502000766 72.19 74.40 64.80 70.46 Not Shortlisted

43 Khandu Wangmo 10309000354 74.79 68.80 67.60 70.40 Not Shortlisted

44 Karma Gyeltshen 10706003707 67.70 65.00 78.20 70.30 Not Shortlisted

45 Kabita Powdel 10304000669 76.73 68.40 65.60 70.24 Not Shortlisted

46 Chokey Lhamo 11004000952 72.40 63.20 75.00 70.20 Not Shortlisted

47 Khandu Lhamo 12005003245 67.81 68.60 73.80 70.07 Not Shortlisted

48 Yeshi Zangmo 11504000955 74.80 66.60 67.80 69.73 Not Shortlisted

49 Prakash Bhandari 10311000595 67.90 71.20 69.40 69.50 Not Shortlisted

50 Ugyen Lhendup 10811002496 64.90 74.80 68.60 69.43 Not Shortlisted

51 Dechen Norbu 10901001077 70.60 69.40 68.20 69.40 Not Shortlisted

52 Ugyen Palden 10805000954 63.90 76.20 67.60 69.23 Not Shortlisted

53 Tshering Pelden 11502002568 75.30 66.40 66.00 69.23 Not Shortlisted

54 Sangay Dorji 11516004006 68.90 67.40 71.40 69.23 Not Shortlisted

55 Ritu Raj Ghalley 10211006596 65.10 74.00 68.40 69.17 Not Shortlisted

56 Sangay Dorji 10716003354 66.30 71.60 69.60 69.17 Not Shortlisted



57 Sonam Tshomo 11701001508 67.30 73.20 67.00 69.17 Not Shortlisted

58 Rinchen Wangdi 10707001507 70.91 69.60 66.40 68.97 Not Shortlisted

59 Khachab Dorji 11311002817 69.50 72.00 65.40 68.97 Not Shortlisted

60 Ugyen Kinley Tshomo 11911000453 71.80 65.40 69.00 68.73 Not Shortlisted

61 Sonam Tobgay 10907001949 60.84 70.20 75.00 68.68 Not Shortlisted

62 Ngawang Dema 10203005607 82.60 61.20 62.20 68.67 Not Shortlisted

63 Karma Choeda 11515003829 62.50 73.40 69.80 68.57 Not Shortlisted

64 Jigme Palden 10702002089 65.70 70.60 69.20 68.50 Not Shortlisted

65 Sonam Dema Wangchuk 10102000116 68.40 70.20 66.80 68.47 Not Shortlisted

66 Til Bdr Ghalley 11215003769 76.90 62.20 66.00 68.37 Not Shortlisted

67 Dechen Lhazom 10708003465 63.30 67.40 74.20 68.30 Not Shortlisted

68 Ngedup Tshomo 11104004518 65.70 72.60 66.60 68.30 Not Shortlisted

69 Ugypel Dema Dorji 11007001685 69.90 71.20 63.40 68.17 Not Shortlisted

70 Pema Yangki 10903002317 63.50 67.00 73.40 67.97 Not Shortlisted

71 Chimi Wangmo 10607000508 72.38 68.00 63.40 67.93 Not Shortlisted

72 Tshering Lhamo 10805001393 69.60 72.80 61.00 67.80 Not Shortlisted

73 Sonam Seldon 10803000798 64.60 70.40 67.60 67.53 Not Shortlisted

74 Sonam Dema 11705002017 78.10 64.00 60.00 67.37 Not Shortlisted

75 Ngawang Yangzom 10702001004 71.30 69.60 60.80 67.23 Not Shortlisted

76 Tashi Wangchuk 10809000276 64.50 68.00 69.20 67.23 Not Shortlisted

77 Deena Pradhan 11809003467 75.20 60.40 66.00 67.20 Not Shortlisted

78 Tshering Chenzom 10811001893 62.30 76.60 62.60 67.17 Not Shortlisted

79 Pema Dawa 11601003214 72.59 65.20 63.40 67.06 Not Shortlisted

80 Kezang Choden 10903000022 69.39 65.20 66.40 67.00 Not Shortlisted

81 Gyem Dorji 10805001429 66.70 66.80 66.80 66.77 Not Shortlisted

82 Pema Kindrel 11603004178 65.10 67.40 67.60 66.70 Not Shortlisted

83 Sonam Tshomo 10101001834 67.50 69.20 62.80 66.50 Not Shortlisted

84 Palden Yoezer Dorji 10807002771 63.20 69.60 65.80 66.20 Not Shortlisted

85 Tshewang Gyelmo 10906000289 66.90 61.80 69.80 66.17 Not Shortlisted

86 Tshulthrim Jurmey Thutob 11509005221 60.90 70.40 66.60 65.97 Not Shortlisted

87 Tandin Namgyel 11007001718 63.30 71.20 63.40 65.97 Not Shortlisted

88 Rinzin Dorji 12005000991 65.80 66.60 65.00 65.80 Not Shortlisted

89 Sonam Tobgay 10905005465 62.20 70.00 65.00 65.73 Not Shortlisted

90 Karma Gyeltshen 10608002038 70.08 62.20 64.60 65.63 Not Shortlisted



91 Tashi Lakjay 11102002440 68.50 62.80 64.80 65.37 Not Shortlisted

92 Sonam Tshewang 10904000672 61.00 67.40 67.60 65.33 Not Shortlisted

93 Yonten Phuntsho 11804001075 64.12 65.40 65.80 65.11 Not Shortlisted

94 Dorji Choki Wangmo 10810000540 65.58 63.80 64.00 64.46 Not Shortlisted

Selection Interview Date : 23 January 2025

Venue: Drukair Commcercial Conference Hall, Head Office, Paro

Reporting Time : 09:00 am Sharp.

Sl. No Name CID 10 Marks Remarks

1 Kunzang Wangmo 11411002371 75.00 Shortlisted

2 Tashi Norbu 11513005383 74.60 Shortlisted

3 Ugyen Dorji 10907001376 74.40 Shortlisted

4 Rashnika Rai 11210002464 74.20 Shortlisted

5 Sonam Zangmo 11501003440 71.80 Shortlisted

6 Kencho Zangmo 10502001223 71.60 Shortlisted

7 Kinzang Dema 10715001789 71.00 Shortlisted

8 Tshering Choden 11514005207 70.40 Shortlisted

9 Tandin Bidha 11305000556 70.20 Shortlisted

10 Wangchuk 11506003223 69.80 Shortlisted

11 Rinchen Tshomo 11511001556 69.40 Not Shortlisted

12 Pema Wangchuk 10706003610 69.40 Not Shortlisted

13 Dechen Tshomo 11501003382 69.20 Not Shortlisted

14 Kencho Dorji 10210001019 69.00 Not Shortlisted

15 Leki Zangmo 10706003410 69.00 Not Shortlisted

16 Jigme Singye 10709004890 68.60 Not Shortlisted

17 Sonam Youden 10704001779 68.40 Not Shortlisted

18 Rinchen Tshomo 10904003530 67.80 Not Shortlisted

19 Sonam Choden 10905003257 67.80 Not Shortlisted

20 Karma Wangchuk 10811002725 67.20 Not Shortlisted

21 Sonam Lhaki 11902001937 67.00 Not Shortlisted

22 Nima Zangmo 11807001001 66.00 Not Shortlisted

23 Sonam Yeshi Rabgay 10904003992 65.80 Not Shortlisted

24 Ugyen Wangda 11102000389 65.80 Not Shortlisted

Flight Handling Assistant-III



25 Ugyen Dorji 10713001262 65.40 Not Shortlisted

26 Pem Dem 10204000531 65.20 Not Shortlisted

27 Dechen Pemo 10601003002 65.20 Not Shortlisted

28 Sonam Chophel 10203005777 65.00 Not Shortlisted

29 Karma Tshomo 10713000406 64.80 Not Shortlisted

30 Sonam Phuntsho 10602002000 64.00 Not Shortlisted

31 Nithro Wangmo 11605001909 64.00 Not Shortlisted

32 Pema Losel 11606003277 63.60 Not Shortlisted

33 Norbu Wangdi 11302000091 63.60 Not Shortlisted

34 Dawa Zangmo 11807001002 62.80 Not Shortlisted

35 Jyoti Phuyel 11206007658 61.60 Not Shortlisted

36 Lhab Gyem 10810000957 61.40 Not Shortlisted

37 Kinley Zangmo 10710002978 61.00 Not Shortlisted

38 Ugyen Chophel 11208002996 60.40 Not Shortlisted

39 Ugyen Tshomo 11604000400 59.00 Not Shortlisted

40 Karma Nima Yozer 11308003839 57.00 Not Shortlisted

41 Karma 11102007509 56.00 Not Shortlisted

42 Tandin Gyeltshen Dorji 11606000450 54.80 Not Shortlisted

43 Dowa Zangmo 11510003370 51.40 Not Shortlisted

44 Tashi Dorji 10712002504 51.20 Not Shortlisted

45 Seldon Sherpa 10312000442 48.60 Not Shortlisted

46 Thinley Zangmo 11503004275 46.80 Not Shortlisted

Selection Interview Date : 23 January 2025

Venue: Drukair Commercial Conference Hall, Head Office, Paro

Reporting Time : 02:00 pm Sharp.

Sl. No Name CID Degree 12 Marks 10 Marks Aggregate Remarks

1 Sonam Phuntsho 10102000450 89.80 62.00 74.00 75.27 Shortlisted

2 Sonam Cheda 10902002305 72.70 67.40 70.40 70.17 Shortlisted

3 Nidup Zangmo 11301000638 68.40 62.60 60.60 63.87 Shortlisted

Associate Technical Service Officer


